Command Connector Series
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com
Overview
Verkada Command Connector allows organizations to add legacy cameras to their Command organization quickly, easily, and
reliably. Command Connector supports many, although not all, features of a native Verkada camera, including video analytics,
easy remote administration, simplified retention, and a single pane-of-glass management platform. Command Connector is
an organization’s easy on-ramp to our cloud-based system, enabling the transition while keeping financial and operational
considerations top-of-mind.

Command Connector Series
   sales@verkada.com 8www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-Year Camera License, Renewal $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-Year Camera License, Renewal $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-Year Camera License, Renewal $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-Year Camera License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW-G 1-Year Camera License for Government, Renewal $329
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW-G 3-Year Camera License for Government, Renewal $899
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW-G 5-Year Camera License for Government, Renewal $1,499
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW-G 10-Year Camera License for Government, Renewal $2,999
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP-G
1-Year Camera License for Government,
Capacity Increase
$329
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP-G
3-Year Camera License for Government,
Capacity Increase
$899
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP-G
5-Year Camera License for Government,
Capacity Increase
$1,499
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP-G
10-Year Camera License for Government,
Capacity Increase
$2,999
Command Connector Series
   sales@verkada.com 9www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
Viewing Station License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Viewing Station License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing Station pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499